Steps Haisla Nation Gouncil takes
when it receives a letter from a
community member.

The Clerk will acknowledge
receipt of the letter.

Letters are given to the Clerk to
Council in-person,

by e-mail (ctoc@haisla.ca) or
by fax (250-632-2840)

Senior Management will review
the letter and will follow policy
in that department. If needed
the letter will be forwarded to
the Executive Committee.

HAVE YOU REACHED OUT
TO ADMINISTRATION?

Haisla Nation Council staff have a
wealth of knowledge to help
answer questions. Reach out to
staff with your questions and you
are likely to find any answers you
are looking for.

Gall 250.639.9361
or
Toll-Free 1.888.842.4752

www.haisla.ca/contact

Administration

Jason Majore
Ext. 122
imajore@haisla.ca

Business Partnerships
Tony Brady

Ext. 120
tbrady@haisla.ca

C'imo’ca

Angie Maitland

Ext. 351
ece.coordinator@haisla.ca

Community Development

Sherry Smith
Ext. 215

communitydevelopment@haisla.ca

Education & Employment

Kailee Gardiner
250-632-6151, Ext. 211
kgardiner@haisla.ca

Finance

Doris Fraser
Ext. 112
dfraser@haisla.ca

Fisheries
Mike Jacobs

Ext. 213
fisheries@haisla.ca

Haisla School

Sonya Mack
250.632.5011
hcsprincipal@haisla.ca

Health

Eric Bottah
Ext. 303
health_manager@haisla.ca

Human Resources
Stephanie McClure
Ext. 204
smcclure@haisla.ca

Lands

Tracey Ross

Ext. 362
traceyross@haisla.ca

Environment

Candice Wilson
Ext, 121
cawilson@haisla.ca




